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2006 William and Mary Men’s Soccer Schedule 
 
 

Day Date Opponent Location Time 
Sat. Aug. 19 NAVY (Exhibition) WILLIAMSBURG 2:00 PM 
Fri. Aug. 25 vs. North Carolina % Winston-Salem, N.C. 5:00 PM 
Sun. Aug. 27 at Wake Forest % Winston-Salem, N.C. 2:30 PM 
Wed. Aug. 30 STONY BROOK WILLIAMSBURG 7:00 PM 
Sat. Sept. 2 SOUTH CAROLINA WILLIAMSBURG 7:00 PM 
Tue. Sept. 5 at Virginia Tech Blacksburg, Va. 7:30 PM 
Fri. Sept. 8 VIRGINIA MILITARY INSTITUTE WILLIAMSBURG 7:00 PM 
Fri. Sept. 15 vs. UNC Greensboro $ Norfolk, Va. 4:30 PM 
Sun. Sept. 17 vs. Loyola $ Norfolk, Va. 12:00 PM 
Fri. Sept. 22 DREXEL * WILLIAMSBURG 7:00 PM 
Sun. Sept. 24 DELAWARE * WILLIAMSBURG 2:00 PM 
Fri. Sept. 29 at Hofstra * Hempstead, N.Y. 7:00 PM 
Sun. Oct. 1 at Northeastern * Boston, Mass. 1:00 PM 
Fri. Oct. 6 at James Madison * Harrisonburg, Va. 7:00 PM 
Sun. Oct. 8 at Virginia Commonwealth * Richmond, Va. 2:00 PM 
Fri. Oct. 13 TOWSON * WILLIAMSBURG 7:00 PM 
Sun. Oct. 15 GEORGE MASON * WILLIAMSBURG 2:00 PM 
Fri. Oct. 20 GEORGIA STATE * WILLIAMSBURG 7:00 PM 
Sun. Oct. 22 at UNC Wilmington * Wilmington, N.C. 1:00 PM 
Thur. Oct. 26 at Old Dominion * Norfolk, Va. 8:00 PM 
Tue. Oct. 31 CAA Tournament Quarterfinal Higher Seed TBA 
Fri. Nov. 3 CAA Tournament Semifinal No. 1 Seed TBA 
Sun. Nov. 5 CAA Tournament Final No. 1 Seed TBA 
Fri./Sat. Nov. 10/11 NCAA Tournament First Round Campus Sites TBA 
Wed. Nov. 15 NCAA Tournament Second Round Campus Sites TBA 
Sat./Sun. Nov. 18/19 NCAA Tournament Third Round Campus Sites TBA 
Fri.-Sun. Nov. 24-26 NCAA Tournament Quarterfinal Campus Sites TBA 
Fri. Dec. 1 NCAA Tournament Semifinal † St. Louis, MO TBA 
Sun. Dec. 3 NCAA Tournament Final † St. Louis, MO TBA 
 
 
 
* Colonial Athletic Association match 
% Wake Forest Tournament 
$ Old Dominion Stihl Soccer Classic 
† College Cup played at Robert R. Hermann Stadium (St. Louis, MO) 
All times Eastern 
Home matches in BOLD CAPS and are played at Albert-Daly Field 
Dates and times are subject to change 
Please check the official W&M web site: www.TribeAthletics.com, for the most up-to-date schedule 
Last updated: April 24, 2006 


